
HOLY TRINITY SCHOOL, KANJIKODE, PALAKKAD 

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024 

2023 JUNE          Total Working Days: 25 

Date Day                     Significance               Co-ordination 

01/06/23 Thursday Reopening for  II-XII  

02/06/23 Friday   

03/06/23 Saturday   

04/06/23 Sunday Holiday  

05/06/23 Monday Reopening for KG,I&II Entry Fest& 
World Environment Day 

KG Teachers 
Eco Club 

06/06/23 Tuesday Selection for Sahodaya Group Activities Social Science Club 

07/06/23 Wednesday SEWA Activities Begins –IX-XII PET (Sports Club) 

08/06/23 Thursday Election to School Parliament  

09/06/23 Friday Investiture Ceremony Physical Education Teachers 

10/06/23 Saturday Second Saturday-Holiday  

11/06/23 Sunday Holiday  

12/06/23 Monday Off Stage competitions for Arts Fest Begins Program Committee 

13/06/23 Tuesday   

14/06/23 Wednesday Blood Donor Day Science Club 

15/06/23 Thursday   

16/06/23 Friday Stage Items for Arts Fest Begin  

17/06/23 Saturday General Body Meeting of parents (KG-XII)  

18/06/23 Sunday Holiday  

19/06/23 Monday Reading Day Literary Club 

20/06/23 Tuesday Fruits Day For KG Section K G Teachers 

21/06/23 Wednesday International Yoga &Music Day 
 

Arts Club 

22/06/23 Thursday   

23/06/23 Friday Green Day for KG Section K G Teachers 

24/06/23 Saturday Annual Athletic Meet  

25/06/23 Sunday Holiday  

26/06/23 Monday Anti Drugs Day- Awareness Talk Sports Club &SPG 

27/06/23 Tuesday   

28/06/23 Wednesday   

29/06/23 Thursday   

30/06/23 Friday   

    

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

HOLY TRINITY SCHOOL, KANJIKODE, PALAKKAD 

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024 

2023 JULY         Total Working Days: 25 

Date Day Significance                            Co-ordination 

01/07/23 Saturday Quiz Competition  

02/07/23 Sunday Holiday  

03/07/23 Monday Selection For Sahodaya Sports 
International Plastic Bag Free Day  
(Paper Bag Making  for KG) 

Physical Education Teachers 
K G Teachers 

04/07/23 Tuesday Career Guidance Counselling Session Heads of Departments 

05/07/23 Wednesday Basheer Day  

06/07/23 Thursday Award Function-AISSE&AISSCE Toppers General 

07/07/23 Friday   

08/07/23 Saturday Second Saturday-Holiday  

09/07/23 Sunday Holiday  

10/07/23 Monday   

11/07/23 Tuesday World Population Day Eco Club 

12/07/23 Wednesday   

13/07/23 Thursday   

14/07/23 Friday   

15/07/23 Saturday   

16/07/23 Sunday Holiday  

17/07/23 Monday   

18/07/23 Tuesday Periodic Test (I-VIII) Begins Examination Committee 

19/07/23 Wednesday   

20/07/23 Thursday Health Camp Sports Club & SPG 

21/07/23 Friday Health Camp Sports Club & SPG 

22/07/23 Saturday Pie Approximation Day Maths Club 

23/07/23 Sunday Holiday  

24/07/23 Monday   

25/07/23 Tuesday   

26/07/23 Wednesday   

27/07/23 Thursday   

28/07/23 Friday Red Day Celebration for KG Section KG Teachers 

29/07/23 Saturday PTA Executive Committee Meeting 
Open House 

Heads 

30/07/23 Sunday Holiday  

31/07/13 Monday   

 

 

 

 



 

                                                            HOLY TRINITY SCHOOL, KANJIKODE, PALAKKAD 

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024 

2023 AUGUST         Total Working Days: 21 

Date Day                     Significance                            Co-ordination 

1/08/23 Tuesday Periodic Test II (IX&XI) begins. Examination Committeee 

2/08/23 Wednesday   

3/08/23 Thursday   

4/08/23 Friday   

5/08/23 Saturday Teachers’ Day Senior Students 

6/08/23 Sunday Hiroshima Day-Holiday  

7/08/23 Monday Term I Exam begins (X&XII) Examination Committee 

8/08/23 Tuesday   

9/08/23 Wednesday Quit India Day 
Hiroshima &Nagasaki Day Observation 

Science &Social Science Clubs 

10/08/23 Thursday   

11/08/23 Friday   

12/08/23 Saturday Second Saturday-Holiday  

13/08/23 Sunday Holiday  

14/08/23 Monday Flag Making for KG Section K G Teachers 

15/08/23 Tuesday Independence Day General 

16/08/23 Wednesday   

17/08/23 Thursday   

18/08/23 Friday   

19/08/23 Saturday   

20/08/23 Sunday Holiday  

21/08/23 Monday   

22/08/23 Tuesday   

23/08/23 Wednesday   

24/08/23 Thursday Onam Celebration General 

25/08/23 Friday Onam Holidays Begin  

26/08/23 Saturday   

27/08/23 Sunday Holiday  

28/08/23 Monday   

29/08/23 Tuesday   

30/08/23 Wednesday   

31/08/23 Thursday   

 

 

 

 

 



 

HOLY TRINITY SCHOOL, KANJIKODE, PALAKKAD 

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024 

2023 SEPTEMBER                                   Total Number of Working Days: 22 

Date Day Significance                            Co-ordination 

1/09/23 Friday   

2/09/23 Saturday   

3//09/23 Sunday Holiday  

4/09/23 Monday   

5/09/23 Tuesday   

6/09/23 Wednesday Sreekrishna Jayanthi- Holiday  

7/09/23 Thursday   

8/09/23 Friday Grand Parents’ Day Celebration for KG Section KG Section Teachers 

9/09/23 Saturday Second Saturday- Holiday  

10/09/23 Sunday Holiday  

11/09/23 Monday   

12/09/23 Tuesday   

13/09/23 Wednesday KG Kids’  Fest KG Section Teachers 

14/09/23 Thursday   

15/09/23 Friday   

16/09/23 Saturday   

17/09/23 Sunday Holiday  

18/09/23 Monday Half Yearly Exam(IX&XI) 
Periodic Test II (I-VIII) 

Examination Committee 

19/09/23 Tuesday   

20/09/23 Wednesday   

21/09/23 Thursday   

22/09/23 Friday Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi- Holiday  

23/09/23 Saturday   

24/09/23 Sunday Holiday  

25/09/23 Monday Inter House Matches Sports Club 

26/09/23 Tuesday   

27/09/23 Wednesday Milad-e-Sherif  

28/09/23 Thursday   

29/09/23 Friday   

30/09/23 Saturday PTA Executive Committee Meeting  

 

 

 

 

 

                                                               



 

                                                              HOLY TRINITY SCHOOL, KANJIKODE, PALAKKAD 

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024 

2023 OCTOBER        Total Working Days: 22 

Date Day Significance                            Co-ordination 

1/10/23 Sunday Holiday  

2/10/23 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi-Holiday  

3/10/23 Tuesday Gandhi Week Celebration 
(Swachh Bharat Mission) 
PT III (X &XII) 

Sports &SS Club 

4/10/23 Wednesday   

5/10/23 Thursday   

6/10/23 Friday Half Yearly Exam(I-VIII) begins Examination Committee 

7/10/23 Saturday   

8/10/23 Sunday Holiday  

9/10/23 Monday   

10/10/23 Tuesday   

11/10/23 Wednesday   

12/10/23 Thursday   

13/10/23 Friday   

14/10/23 Saturday Second Saturday-Holiday  

15/10/23 Sunday Students’ Day-Holiday  

16/10/23 Monday Students’ Day Celebration General 

17/10/23 Tuesday Picnics begin Tour Committee 

18/10/23 Wednesday   

19/10/23 Thursday Vegetables Day Celebration – KG Section KG Section Teachers 

20/10/23 Friday   

21/10/23 Saturday   

22/10/23 Sunday Holiday  

23/10/23 Monday Pooja Holidays  

24/10/23 Tuesday Pooja Holidays  

25/10/23 Wednesday   

26/10/23 Thursday   

27/10/23 Friday   

28/10/23 Saturday PTA Executive Committee Meeting  

29/10/23 Sunday Holiday  

30/10/23 Monday   

31/10/23 Tuesday   

 

 

 

 

 



 

                                                                HOLY TRINITY SCHOOL, KANJIKODE, PALAKKAD 

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024 

2023 NOVEMBER                                                  Total Working Days: 25  

Date Day Significance                            Co-ordination 

1/11/23 Wednesday Kerala Piravi 
Traditional Day – KG Section 
 

Malayalam Department 
KG Section Teachers 

2/11/23 Thursday PT IV (X&XII) begins  

3/11/23 Friday   

4/11/23 Saturday   

5/11/23 Sunday Holiday  

6/11/23 Monday PT III (IX &XI) begins Examination Committee 

7/11/23 Tuesday   

8/11/23 Wednesday   

9/11/23 Thursday   

10/11/23 Friday Field Trip For KG Section KG Section Teachers 

11/11/23 Saturday Second Saturday- Holiday  

12/11/23 Sunday Holiday- Diwali  

13/11/23 Monday   

14/11/23 Tuesday Children’s Day  General 

15/11/23 Wednesday   

16/11/23 Thursday   

17/11/23 Friday   

18/11/23 Saturday Counseling & Motivation Class  

19/11/23 Sunday Holiday  

20/11/23 Monday   

21/11/23 Tuesday   

22/11/23 Wednesday Arts & Craft Exhibition Arts Club 

23/11/23 Thursday   

24/11/23 Friday   

25/11/23 Saturday   

26/11/23 Sunday Holiday – Constitution Day   

27/11/23 Monday   

28/11/23 Tuesday   

29/11/23 Wednesday   

30/11/23 Thursday   

    

 

 

 

 

 



                                                              

                                                              HOLY TRINITY SCHOOL, KANJIKODE, PALAKKAD 

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024 

2023 – DECEMBER                Total Working Days : 19 

Date Day Significance                            Co-ordination 

1/12/23 Friday Aids Day observation Science Club 

2/12/23 Saturday   

3/12/23 Sunday Holiday  

4/12/23 Monday   

5/12/23 Tuesday   

6/12/23 Wednesday   

7/12/23 Thursday   

8/12/23 Friday Term II Exam – X & XII Begins, 
Periodic Test III (I – VIII) Begins 

 

9/12/23 Saturday Second Saturday – Holiday   

10/12/23 Sunday Holiday – Human Rights Day  

11/12/23 Monday Periodic Test  IV for IX & XI begins  

12/12/23 Tuesday   

13/12/23 Wednesday   

14/12/23 Thursday Flowers Day Celebration for KG Section K G Section Teachers 

15/12/23 Friday   

16/12/23 Saturday   

17/12/23 Sunday Holiday  

18/12/23 Monday Model Practical Exams for XII  

19/12/23 Tuesday   

20/12/23 Wednesday   

21/12/23 Thursday Send off for XII   

22/12/23 Friday Christmas Celebration  

23/12/23 Saturday Christmas Holidays begin  

24/12/23 Sunday Holiday  

25/12/23 Monday   

26/12/23 Tuesday   

27/12/23 Wednesday   

28/12/23 Thursday   

29/12/23 Friday   

30/12/23 Saturday   

31/12/23 Sunday Holiday  

 

 

 

 

 



 

                                                           HOLY TRINITY SCHOOL, KANJIKODE, PALAKKAD 

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024 

2024 JANUARY               Total Working Days:  26 

Date Day Significance                            Co-ordination 

1/01/24 Monday   

2/01/24 Tuesday   

3/01/24 Wednesday First Revision Exam (X & XII ) Examination Committee 

4/01/24 Thursday   

5/01/24 Friday   

6/01/24 Saturday PTA Executive Committee Meeting  

7/01/24 Sunday Holiday  

8/01/24 Monday   

9/01/24 Tuesday   

10/01/24 Wednesday   

11/01/24 Thursday Board Practical Exams Begin (Tentatively) 
– XII  

Respective Subject Teachers 

12/01/24 Friday   

13/01/24 Saturday Second Saturday – Holiday  Staff Tour  

14/01/24 Sunday Holiday  

15/01/24 Monday   

16/01/24 Tuesday   

17/01/24 Wednesday   

18/01/24 Thursday   

19/01/24 Friday   

20/01/24 Saturday   

21/01/24 Sunday Holiday  

22/01/24 Monday   

23/01/24 Tuesday   

24/01/24 Wednesday Rhymes Day Celebration For KG Section KG Section Teachers 

25/01/24 Thursday   

26/01/24 Friday Republic Day   

27/01/24 Saturday   

28/01/24 Sunday Holiday  

29/01/24 Monday   

30/01/24 Tuesday   

31/01/24 Wednesday   

 

 

 

 

                                                            



 

                                                         HOLY TRINITY SCHOOL, KANJIKODE, PALAKKAD 

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024 

2024 FEBRUARY 

Date Day Significance                            Co-ordination 

1/02/24 Thursday   

2/02/24 Friday   

3/02/24 Saturday   

4/02/24 Sunday Holiday  

5/02/24 Monday   

6/02/24 Tuesday   

7/02/24 Wednesday   

8/02/24 Thursday   

9/02/24 Friday   

10/02/24 Saturday Second Saturday – Holiday   

11/02/24 Sunday Holiday  

12/02/24 Monday Periodic Test IV (I – VIII) Examination Committee 

13/02/24 Tuesday   

14/02/24 Wednesday   

15/02/24 Thursday   

16/02/24 Friday   

17/02/24 Saturday Practical Exams for XI Begins Science ,Maths  & IT Teachers 

18/02/24 Sunday Holiday  

19/02/24 Monday   

20/02/24 Tuesday   

21/02/24 Wednesday   

22/02/24 Thursday   

23/02/24 Friday Yellow Day Celebration For K G Section K G Section Teachers 

24/02/24 Saturday Founder’s Day (Annual Day) Program Committee 

25/02/24 Sunday Holiday  

26/02/24 Monday   

27/02/24 Tuesday   

28/02/24 Wednesday Science Day Science Club 

29/02/24 Thursday   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

                                                           HOLY TRINITY SCHOOL, KANJIKODE, PALAKKAD 

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024 

2024 MARCH 

Date Day Significance                            Co-ordination 

1/03/24 Friday   

2/03/24 Saturday   

3/03/24 Sunday Holiday  

4/03/24 Monday Annual Exam for I – VIII  Examination Committeee 

5/03/24 Tuesday   

6/03/24 Wednesday   

7/03/24 Thursday Annual Exam for IX & XI Begins Examination Committee 

8/03/24 Friday International Women’s Day General 

9/03/24 Saturday Second Saturday – Holiday   

10/03/24 Sunday Holiday  

11/03/24 Monday   

12/03/24 Tuesday   

13/03/24 Wednesday   

14/03/24 Thursday   

15/03/24 Friday   

16/03/24 Saturday   

17/03/24 Sunday Holiday  

18/03/24 Monday   

19/03/24 Tuesday   

20/03/24 Wednesday   

21/03/24 Thursday   

22/03/24 Friday   

23/03/24 Saturday   

24/03/24 Sunday Holiday  

25/03/24 Monday   

26/03/24 Tuesday   

27/03/24 Wednesday   

28/03/24 Thursday   

29/03/24 Friday   

30/03/24 Saturday   

31/03/24 Sunday Holiday  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


